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Department:
Telecommunications and Postal Services
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE

Site Visit Draft Itinerary for SA Connect by DTPS Ministry
Kimberley and Pixley KaSeme District, Northern Cape Province

20 June 2016

Workshop with Northern Cape Provincial and Local Leaders

9.00
9.00 - 9.05
9.05- 9.15

9.15-9.35

9.35-10.00
10.00 - 10.15

10.15
11.15
11.45
12.45
13.00
13.40
14.00
14.15
14.45

15.00

Minister arrives at JW Sauer Building, Kimberley
Welcome by Premier Sylvia Lucas

Remarks by Minister Cwele

Presentation by DTPS on Fibre and Copper connectivity
in District

Interactive Q&A session

Tea Break

Depart for Hopetown

Arrival at Hopetown: Wege Hospital

Depart for Petrusville

Arrive at Petrusville Police Station

Lunch in Renosterberg

Depart for Phillipstown

Arrival in Phillipstown Home Affairs

Depart for De Aar

Arrival in De Aar: Bosasa Child and Youth Centre

Programme Ends
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NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE

\ N\ ( Launch of Cyber Lab and Community Engagement
6 Pixley kaSeme District, Northern Cape Province

21 June 2016

Political Briefing at Veritas High School

Launch of Veritas High School Cyber Lab

Official Welcome by Mayor Lolwana

Singing of the National Anthem

Note of Appreciation by Learner

Remarks by SITA Chairperson

Remarks and Introduction of Minister Cwele by Premier or
representative

Address: Minister of Telecommunications & Postal Services,
Dr. Siyabonga Cwele

Community Engagement

Vote of thanks: Community Leader

Lunch

Programme Ends
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